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PROVAVEIS FORMANDOS LICENCIATURA EM HISTORIA 2018/2

Matricula
201504618
201304364
201003429
201504620
201504622
201400425
201401034
201504627
201609920
201516186
201304383
201103808
201406050
201504635
201406475
201504636
201509543
201609923
200907036
201612385
201400427
201700414
201509546
201516189
201205019
201509547
201406803
201504639
201504641
201300375
201512617
201516161
201105281
201609929
201403822
201609930
201504646
201509531

Nome
ALINE NAWARA CINTRA SILVA
ANA MABIA LOURENCO DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR AIRES DE TOLEDO SANTANA
AUGUSTO GODINHO VESPUCCI
BRUNA MARCOS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
CASSIO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
CELIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA JUNIOR
DIOGO FARIA MOTA
ESTACIO COELHO NETO - Inclusao
EVANDER RODRIGUES DE FARIA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FRANCA REIS
GUSTAVO PINTO SILVA FILHO
[CARO DE SOUSA LUZIARDI SALGADO
JANAINA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
JOAO MARCOS SANTIAGO MONTEIRO BARBOSA
JULIANA MOREIRA GONCALVES
KAROLINE CONCEICAO DA SILVA CARDOSO
KRISLEY APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
LAIS KLENNYS CARDOSO SILVA
LAURIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO MELO DE CARVALHO
LETICIA CARDOSO CARRIJO
LORRAYNE ALVES SANTOS DUTRA
LUCAS ARAUJO DE PAULA
LUCAS CARLOS ALVIM (colacdo especial)
LUCAS REZENDE CRUZ
MAIKON KELDDERY LEAO DE FREITAS
MARCOS AURELIO LOPES SILVA JUNIOR
MARILIA LUIZ BARBOZA

MARIO EUGENIO EVANGELISTA SILVA BRITO (colagdo especial)

MATHEUS DE SOUZA BOTELHO OLIVEIRA

NATALIA DUTRA COSTA

PAULO HENRIQUE ISECKE NETO

RAFAEL LEOPOLDINO FRANCA GOIS
ROMULO GODOI DA SILVA
RUBEM ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

UIRES ROSA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

YANCA DE JESUS ALVIN



